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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 33 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
28-07-2012 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 1:03.45 Marta Vieira Marinho FCP Coimbra 10-04-2010
Rec Nac Inf B 1:10.04 Keissy Joselin Sousa FPN Toulouse (FRA) 27-04-1997
Rec Nac Inf A 1:06.78 Ines Camacho Fernandes FPN Catania (ITA) 20-06-2010
Rec Nac Juv 1:04.90 Joana Carina Silva LSXXI Oeiras 25-03-2011
Rec Nac Jun 1:03.92 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Coimbra 06-04-2012
Rec Nac Jun 1:03.92 Joana Carina Silva LSXXI Coimbra 06-04-2012
Rec Nac Sen 1:03.45 Marta Vieira Marinho FCP Coimbra 10-04-2010

TAC SEN Fem Sen: 1:09.50  /  TAC JUN2 Fem 16: 1:09.50  /  TAC JUN1 Fem 15: 1:10.50  /  TAC JUV Fem Juv: 1:14.00

Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Pauline Galateau 94 Languedoc Roussillon 1:04.49 +0,73 731
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:04.49 33.25

2. Henrietta Stenkvist 94 Sweden 1:04.74 +0,59 723
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:04.74 33.16

3. Sofia Romagnoli 95 Centro Sportivo Esercito 1:05.23 +0,72 707
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:05.23 32.72

4. Ines Camacho Fernandes 97 Sporting 1:06.05 +0,64 681
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:06.05 33.92

5. Catia Raquel Martinheira 95 Louletano/Loule Concelho 1:06.43 +0,61 669
50m: 32.17 32.17 100m: 1:06.43 34.26

6. Ana Sofia Leite 93 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:06.85 +0,67 657
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:06.85 34.57

7. Jessica Fontaine 94 Ile de France 1:07.07 +0,76 650
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:07.07 34.03

8. Lisa Marisa Soares 95 Amadora 1:07.14 +0,66 648
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:07.14 34.90

9. Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 Leixoes 1:08.09 +0,72 621
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:08.09 35.16

10. Beatriz Neves Craveiro 97 Nautico de Coimbra 1:08.33 +0,69 615
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:08.33 34.95

11. Mariana Veloso Vitoria 98 Nautico de Abrantes 1:09.12 +0,61 594
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:09.12 35.14

12. Beatriz Sousa Grou 96 Tavira Natacao 1:09.40 +0,67 587
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:09.40 35.94

13. Maria Malaguerra Costa 98 SCC/Oryzon Energias 1:09.55 +0,58 583
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:09.55 35.96

14. Rafaela Marques Bodiao 96 Natacao de Olhao 1:09.64 +0,60 581
FTL

50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:09.64 35.71

15. Juliana Lima Freixo 97 Desportiva de Viana 1:09.73 +0,61 579
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:09.73 36.09

16. Rita Barros Frischknecht 98 Alges 1:09.75 +0,77 578
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:09.75 36.02



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 21501 Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao 28-07-2012 10:34 - Page 2

Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 33, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

17. Andreia Silva Cruz 88 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:09.77 +0,66 578
FTL

50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:09.77 35.66

18. Ines Lucas Alves 98 Leixoes 1:09.94 +0,66 573
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:09.94 36.05

19. Claudia Isabel Semiao 97 Aminata 1:09.96 +0,66 573
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:09.96 36.05

20. Francisca Gomes Azevedo 97 Alges 1:09.99 +0,72 572
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:09.99 36.08

21. Graca Maria Araujo 98 Famalicao 1:10.04 +0,73 571
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:10.04 35.91

22. Paula Cristina Yang 95 Gesloures 1:10.39 +0,72 562
FTL

50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:10.39 36.74

23. Margarida Teixeira Monteiro 97 Desportiva Limiana 1:10.58 +0,69 558
FTL

50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:10.58 36.18

24. Ana Filipa Costa 98 Aquaticos da Vidigueira 1:10.85 +0,67 552
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:10.85 36.22

25. Catarina Brito Ferreira 97 Naval Setubalense 1:11.06 +0,73 547
FTL

50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:11.06 36.67

26. Matilde Ferreira Nita 98 Naval Amorense 1:11.52 +0,73 536
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:11.52 36.30

27. Catarina Alexandra Jardim 98 Famalicao 1:11.98 +0,78 526
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:11.98 37.23

28. Ligia Alexandra Coimbra 98 Naval Amorense 1:12.08 +0,73 524
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:12.08 37.58

29. Rita Sofia Santos 98 Lousanense 1:12.35 +0,67 518
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:12.35 36.83

30. Catarina Goncalves Leal 98 BA/Mr.Pizza 1:12.76 +0,71 509
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:12.76 37.09

31. Helena Rafaela Tome 98 Alhandra 1:13.69 +0,66 490
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:13.69 38.56

32. Francisca Santos Pereira 98 Porto 1:13.79 +0,77 488
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:13.79 38.06

33. Maria Morgado Franco 98 Portinado 1:14.06 +0,65 483
FTL

50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:14.06 38.99

34. Daniela Ceruzzi 96 Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1:15.53 +0,58 455
FTL

50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:15.53 38.79
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 33, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

35. Maria Teresa Martins 98 Galitos 1:15.72 +0,72 452
FTL

50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:15.72 39.02

Event 33 Girls, 100m Backstroke Juvenis
28-07-2012 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 1:03.45 Marta Vieira Marinho FCP Coimbra 10-04-2010
Rec Nac Juv 1:04.90 Joana Carina Silva LSXXI Oeiras 25-03-2011

TAC JUV Fem : 1:14.00

Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Mariana Veloso Vitoria 98 Nautico de Abrantes 1:09.12 +0,61 594
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:09.12 35.14

2. Maria Malaguerra Costa 98 SCC/Oryzon Energias 1:09.55 +0,58 583
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:09.55 35.96

3. Rita Barros Frischknecht 98 Alges 1:09.75 +0,77 578
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:09.75 36.02

4. Ines Lucas Alves 98 Leixoes 1:09.94 +0,66 573
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:09.94 36.05

5. Graca Maria Araujo 98 Famalicao 1:10.04 +0,73 571
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:10.04 35.91

6. Ana Filipa Costa 98 Aquaticos da Vidigueira 1:10.85 +0,67 552
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:10.85 36.22

7. Matilde Ferreira Nita 98 Naval Amorense 1:11.52 +0,73 536
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:11.52 36.30

8. Catarina Alexandra Jardim 98 Famalicao 1:11.98 +0,78 526
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:11.98 37.23

9. Ligia Alexandra Coimbra 98 Naval Amorense 1:12.08 +0,73 524
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:12.08 37.58

10. Rita Sofia Santos 98 Lousanense 1:12.35 +0,67 518
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:12.35 36.83

11. Catarina Goncalves Leal 98 BA/Mr.Pizza 1:12.76 +0,71 509
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:12.76 37.09

12. Helena Rafaela Tome 98 Alhandra 1:13.69 +0,66 490
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:13.69 38.56

13. Francisca Santos Pereira 98 Porto 1:13.79 +0,77 488
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:13.79 38.06

14. Maria Morgado Franco 98 Portinado 1:14.06 +0,65 483
FTL

50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:14.06 38.99
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 33, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Juvenis

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

15. Maria Teresa Martins 98 Galitos 1:15.72 +0,72 452
FTL

50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:15.72 39.02

Event 33 Women, 100m Backstroke Absolutos
28-07-2012 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 1:03.45 Marta Vieira Marinho FCP Coimbra 10-04-2010
Rec Nac Juv 1:04.90 Joana Carina Silva LSXXI Oeiras 25-03-2011
Rec Nac Jun 1:03.92 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Coimbra 06-04-2012
Rec Nac Jun 1:03.92 Joana Carina Silva LSXXI Coimbra 06-04-2012
Rec Nac Sen 1:03.45 Marta Vieira Marinho FCP Coimbra 10-04-2010

TAC SEN Fem Sen: 1:09.50  /  TAC JUN2 Fem 16: 1:09.50  /  TAC JUN1 Fem 15: 1:10.50  /  TAC JUV Fem Juv: 1:14.00
Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Ines Camacho Fernandes 97 Sporting 1:06.05 +0,64 681
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:06.05 33.92

2. Catia Raquel Martinheira 95 Louletano/Loule Concelho 1:06.43 +0,61 669
50m: 32.17 32.17 100m: 1:06.43 34.26

3. Ana Sofia Leite 93 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:06.85 +0,67 657
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:06.85 34.57

4. Lisa Marisa Soares 95 Amadora 1:07.14 +0,66 648
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:07.14 34.90

5. Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 Leixoes 1:08.09 +0,72 621
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:08.09 35.16

6. Beatriz Neves Craveiro 97 Nautico de Coimbra 1:08.33 +0,69 615
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:08.33 34.95

7. Mariana Veloso Vitoria 98 Nautico de Abrantes 1:09.12 +0,61 594
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:09.12 35.14

8. Beatriz Sousa Grou 96 Tavira Natacao 1:09.40 +0,67 587
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:09.40 35.94

9. Maria Malaguerra Costa 98 SCC/Oryzon Energias 1:09.55 +0,58 583
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:09.55 35.96

10. Rafaela Marques Bodiao 96 Natacao de Olhao 1:09.64 +0,60 581
FTL

50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:09.64 35.71

11. Juliana Lima Freixo 97 Desportiva de Viana 1:09.73 +0,61 579
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:09.73 36.09

12. Rita Barros Frischknecht 98 Alges 1:09.75 +0,77 578
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:09.75 36.02

13. Andreia Silva Cruz 88 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:09.77 +0,66 578
FTL

50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:09.77 35.66



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 21501 Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao 28-07-2012 10:34 - Page 5

Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 33, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Absolutos

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

14. Ines Lucas Alves 98 Leixoes 1:09.94 +0,66 573
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:09.94 36.05

15. Claudia Isabel Semiao 97 Aminata 1:09.96 +0,66 573
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:09.96 36.05

16. Francisca Gomes Azevedo 97 Alges 1:09.99 +0,72 572
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:09.99 36.08

17. Graca Maria Araujo 98 Famalicao 1:10.04 +0,73 571
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:10.04 35.91

18. Paula Cristina Yang 95 Gesloures 1:10.39 +0,72 562
FTL

50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:10.39 36.74

19. Margarida Teixeira Monteiro 97 Desportiva Limiana 1:10.58 +0,69 558
FTL

50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:10.58 36.18

20. Ana Filipa Costa 98 Aquaticos da Vidigueira 1:10.85 +0,67 552
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:10.85 36.22

21. Catarina Brito Ferreira 97 Naval Setubalense 1:11.06 +0,73 547
FTL

50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:11.06 36.67

22. Matilde Ferreira Nita 98 Naval Amorense 1:11.52 +0,73 536
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:11.52 36.30

23. Catarina Alexandra Jardim 98 Famalicao 1:11.98 +0,78 526
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:11.98 37.23

24. Ligia Alexandra Coimbra 98 Naval Amorense 1:12.08 +0,73 524
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:12.08 37.58

25. Rita Sofia Santos 98 Lousanense 1:12.35 +0,67 518
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:12.35 36.83

26. Catarina Goncalves Leal 98 BA/Mr.Pizza 1:12.76 +0,71 509
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:12.76 37.09

27. Helena Rafaela Tome 98 Alhandra 1:13.69 +0,66 490
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:13.69 38.56

28. Francisca Santos Pereira 98 Porto 1:13.79 +0,77 488
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:13.79 38.06

29. Maria Morgado Franco 98 Portinado 1:14.06 +0,65 483
FTL

50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:14.06 38.99

30. Maria Teresa Martins 98 Galitos 1:15.72 +0,72 452
FTL

50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:15.72 39.02
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 33, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Event 33 Girls, 100m Backstroke Jun1
28-07-2012 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 1:03.45 Marta Vieira Marinho FCP Coimbra 10-04-2010
Rec Nac Jun 1:03.92 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Coimbra 06-04-2012
Rec Nac Jun 1:03.92 Joana Carina Silva LSXXI Coimbra 06-04-2012

TAC JUN1 Fem : 1:10.50
Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Ines Camacho Fernandes 97 Sporting 1:06.05 +0,64 681
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:06.05 33.92

2. Beatriz Neves Craveiro 97 Nautico de Coimbra 1:08.33 +0,69 615
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:08.33 34.95

3. Juliana Lima Freixo 97 Desportiva de Viana 1:09.73 +0,61 579
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:09.73 36.09

4. Claudia Isabel Semiao 97 Aminata 1:09.96 +0,66 573
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:09.96 36.05

5. Francisca Gomes Azevedo 97 Alges 1:09.99 +0,72 572
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:09.99 36.08

6. Margarida Teixeira Monteiro 97 Desportiva Limiana 1:10.58 +0,69 558
FTL

50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:10.58 36.18

7. Catarina Brito Ferreira 97 Naval Setubalense 1:11.06 +0,73 547
FTL

50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:11.06 36.67

Event 33 Girls, 100m Backstroke Jun2
28-07-2012 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 1:03.45 Marta Vieira Marinho FCP Coimbra 10-04-2010
Rec Nac Jun 1:03.92 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Coimbra 06-04-2012
Rec Nac Jun 1:03.92 Joana Carina Silva LSXXI Coimbra 06-04-2012

TAC JUN2 Fem : 1:09.50
Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Beatriz Sousa Grou 96 Tavira Natacao 1:09.40 +0,67 587
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:09.40 35.94

2. Rafaela Marques Bodiao 96 Natacao de Olhao 1:09.64 +0,60 581
FTL

50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:09.64 35.71
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Event 33, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Event 33 Women, 100m Backstroke Seniores
28-07-2012 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 1:03.45 Marta Vieira Marinho FCP Coimbra 10-04-2010
Rec Nac Sen 1:03.45 Marta Vieira Marinho FCP Coimbra 10-04-2010

TAC SEN Fem : 1:09.50

Points: FINA 2012

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Catia Raquel Martinheira 95 Louletano/Loule Concelho 1:06.43 +0,61 669
50m: 32.17 32.17 100m: 1:06.43 34.26

2. Ana Sofia Leite 93 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:06.85 +0,67 657
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:06.85 34.57

3. Lisa Marisa Soares 95 Amadora 1:07.14 +0,66 648
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:07.14 34.90

4. Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 Leixoes 1:08.09 +0,72 621
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:08.09 35.16

5. Andreia Silva Cruz 88 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:09.77 +0,66 578
FTL

50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:09.77 35.66

6. Paula Cristina Yang 95 Gesloures 1:10.39 +0,72 562
FTL

50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:10.39 36.74


